ROSS STORES INC

ROSS STORES INC
WKN: 778296103

ISIN: US7782961038

Overview

2024/04/26 17:32:15

Price
125.26 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.15% (2.64)

US7782961038
ROST

Vienna Stock Exchange

EUR
Commerce
Stock
41,900 EUR
S&P 500

124.66 EUR (74)
125.84 EUR (74)
123.26 EUR
125.26 EUR
123.26 EUR
122.62 EUR
128.68 EUR

0

0.00

2

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7782961038-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7782961038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7782961038&ID_NOTATION=188850332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7782961038&ID_NOTATION=188850332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aacb73502390506ed1bde4ba8fe01422a9699d200d6217068471bdf0736a78f2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=759ae6a142530d3e9&time=1714417888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc2a74e378668bad057dfc8cf39c8111665db750efb2dfe51fdc9b3216e2b36&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93391e89844ee7bd7&time=1714417888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24284e0fc5d85cfe7043ec07b6f24199e1ebbeac95bb9fee3fbb452ed593c590&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b62068e0b12bac935&time=1714417888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fe399b55ca64e1cb548f8f48b54227e642a5fd425ba0280f550ebcebaade8f1&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=149cba315365a0324&time=1714417888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b35b3f835857b4d8cd4118d2bfc67ef55781e0edaed11d65eb8ebbf4676e74ab&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=416999a362c12c617&time=1714417888&tool=RSC

ROSS STORES INC

Details

2024/04/26 17:32:15

Price
125.26 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.15% (2.64)

ISIN US7782961038
Symbol ROST
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,900 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 124.66 EUR (74)
Ask (Ask size) 125.84 EUR (74)
Open 123.26 EUR
High 125.26 EUR
Low 123.26 EUR
Close (prev. day) 122.62 EUR
VWAP 128.68 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.29% +32.48% +18.93%
Perf (abs.) +15.66  +30.71 +19.94
Beta 0.78 0.85 1.06
Volatility 17.66 18.38 30.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 124,43 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 130.35 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 129.65 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 114.98 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROSS STORES INC

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/04/
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/
26
Nasdaq 2024/04/
26
Munich 2024/04/

Time Price

17:32

22:26

10:32

22:00

08:00

125.26 EUR

124.86 EUR

123.18 EUR

133.61 USD

123.04 EUR

138.96 EUR (2024/02/28
122.54 EUR (2024/01/08
138.96 EUR (2024/02/28

92.72 EUR (2023/05/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.03

0.00

261.71

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

33,797
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386026
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17101

ROSS STORES INC
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

16:17

08:05

08:00

08:01

08:10

08:03

133.4495 USD 0.02

123.08 EUR

123.04 EUR

123.06 EUR

123.18 EUR

123.06 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252441
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17099

ROSS STORES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

12OSS

DIZESS FORR LESS”®

Contact Details
ROSS STORES INC.

5130 Hacienda Drive - 94568-7579 Dublin
Telefon: +1-925-965-4400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ROSS STORES INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

=

Company Profile

Ross Stores, Inc. engages in the operation of off-price retail apparel and home accessories
stores. Its products include branded and designer apparel, accessories, footwear, and home

fashions through the Dress for Less and dd's DISCOUNTS brands. The company was
founded by Stuart G. Moldaw in 1957 and is headquartered in Dublin, CA.

Members of Management Board

Michael Chairman of Board of

Balmuth Directors

Sharon Garrett Member of Board of
Directors

Doniel Sutton Member of Board of
Directors

Edward Member of Board of

Cannizzaro Directors

George Orban  Member of Board of
Directors

K. Bjorklund Member of Board of
Directors

Larree Renda Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Bush Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Hartshorn Directors

Patricia Mueller Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen Member of Board of

Milligan Directors

Barbara Rentler Chairman of Managing
Board

Adam Orvos Member of Executive
Committee

Karen Fleming  Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Balmuth Committee

Michael J. Member of Executive

Hartshorn Committee

Mike Kobayashi Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Brinkley Committee
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